MEET THE TEAM

Grace Balogun
General Manager
Grace.Balogun@Sodexo.com

Tricia Ford
Retail Operations Manager
Tricia.Ford@Sodexo.com

Kevin Fletcher
Executive Chef
Kevin.Fletcher2@Sodexo.com

James Wilkerson
HR Director
James.Wilkerson2@Sodexo.com

Tiffany Smallwood
Operations Manager
Tiffany.Smallwood@Sodexo.com

Mariah Durrah
Marketing Manager
Mariah.Durrah@Sodexo.com

LaWendell Roberts
Food Service Manager il
Lawendell.Roberts@Sodexo.com

Cristina Caro, MBA, RD, LD
Regional Dietician
Cristina.Caro@Sodexo.com

Bobbie Williams
Catering Manager
Bobbie.Williams@Sodexo.com

Alton Anderson
Executive Chef
Alton.Anderson@Sodexo.com

Antonio Simmons
District Catering Manager
Antonio.Simmons@Sodexo.com



